APS-SUPPLY.COM
APS USA
610 Gateway Center Way, Suites J & K
San Diego, CA 92102 USA
P: 1 619 263 4164
F: 1 619 263 6814
APS Australia

8,448lm / 5,244lm / 2,040lm (VX-B12EM-XXXX)
14,784lm / 11,580lm / 3,570lm (VXU-B20EM-XXXXXXX)
22,176lm / 11,777lm (VXU-B30EM-XXXXXXXXXXX)
31,680lm / 25,272lm ((VXU-B40EM-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
38,016lm / 28,404lm (VXU-B40EM-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
Dimensions
5.55x2.76x3.43 inches (VXU-B6EM-XX)
11.1x2.76x3.43 inches (VXU-B12EM-XXXX)
22x2.76x3.43 inches (VXU-B20EM-XXXXXXX)
30.53x2.76x3.43 inches (VXU-B30EM-XXXXXXXXXXX)
41.94x2.76x3.43 inches (VXU-B40EM-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
51.75x2.76x3.43 inches (VXU-B40EM-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
Tech Specs
Part No. Description
VXU-B6EM-XX 6″ Vision X Unite Modular LED Light Bar – Preconfigured – 2 LED Lights
VXU-B12EM-XXXX 12″ Vision X Unite Modular LED Light Bar – Preconfigured – 4 LED Lights
VXU-B20EM-XXXXXXX 20″ Vision X Unite Modular LED Light Bar – Preconfigured – 7 LED Lights
VXU-B30EM-XXXXXXXXXXX 30″ Vision X Unite Modular LED Light Bar – Preconfigured – 11 LED Lights
VXU-B40EM-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 40″ Vision X Unite Modular LED Light Bar – Preconfigured – 15 LED Lights
VXU-B50EM-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 50″ Vision X Unite Modular LED Light Bar – Preconfigured – 18 LED Lights
• Fully Customizable Light Bar System
• Straight Rail 6”| 12”| 20”| 30”| 40”| 50” Lengths
• 8 Different Unite Modules to Choose From
• High Output CREE LEDs

VXU-SB410
White Flood -
VXU-S440
Blackout White Flood -
VXU-SB440
Amber Spot -
VXU-S410A
Blackout Amber Spot -
VXU-SB410A
Amber Flood -
VXU-S440A
Blackout Amber Flood -
VXU-SB440A
Accessory Part No. Description
VXU-MB6EM 6″ Unite Mounting Bar Kit
VXU-MB12EM 12″ Unite Mounting Bar Kit
VXU-MB20EM 20″ Unite Mounting Bar Kit
VXU-MB30EM 30″ Unite Mounting Bar Kit
VXU-MB40EM 40″ Unite Mounting Bar Kit
VXU-MB50EM 50″ Unite Mounting Bar Kit